

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 102442708

Data publicarii	06.09.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 866,81 RON - 866,81 RON

Descriere: denumire|um|cantitate|pret_unitar|valoare|total EMAIL IDEEA ALB 0,75
L|BUC|2|21.01|42.02|50 RIGIPS SUPER 5 KG|SAC|1|29.41|29.41|35 LAC PROT. EXTRA MAHON
2.5L|BUC|6|105.0417|630.25|750 PENSULE N 40|BUC|5|3.78|18.9|22.49 DILUANT 1
L|BUC|1|12.61|12.61|15 SET VOPSIT TIGER|BUC|2|9.245|18.49|22 PENSULE
N60|BUC|1|6.3|6.3|7.5 GRATAR PLASTIC 21*25CM|BUC|1|4.2|4.2|5 DILUANT 0.5 L
KOBER|BUC|1|11.34|11.34|13.5 SPRAY MAGIC VOPSEA|BUC|5|8.4033|42.02|50 C,SPRAY ALB
400 ML|BUC|1|21.01|21.01|25 TRAFLET FIR MOHAIR 150MM FIR
5MM|BUC|2|15.13|30.26|36.01
